

CS No. 8829/16

Apex Tubes Vs. Tiger Steels

PHYSICAL HEARING

15.11.2021

Present : Sh. Krishan Pal, Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

Ms. Sneha, Proxy counsel for the defendant.

Put up with the connected case on 31.01.2022.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 15.11.2021