

Feb 6, 2023

Present: Ms. Kanchan Dewan, ld. counsel for appellant
Mr. Ranvir Vats, ld. counsel for resp. no. 1 with resp. no.1
in person
Mr. Shesh Chand, ld. counsel for resp. no.2 to resp. no.5

Ld. counsel for the appellant prays for another opportunity to address final arguments and also to pay the cost which was imposed on the last date of hearing subject to which the application seeking condonation of delay was allowed.

Put up again on 21.04.2023.

(Ajay Gulati-I)
ADJ-02, WEST /Feb 6, 2023