

Civ DJ 8829/16

APEX TUBES Vs. TIGER STEELS

14.02.2024

Present: Sh. Subhash Garg, ld counsel for plaintiff.

DW-1 with ld counsel Sh. Archit Arora.

Put with connected matter on **03.04.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
14.02.2024