

Civ DJ 8829/16
APEX TUBES Vs. TIGER STEELS

17.05.2024

Present: Sh. Krishna Pal, Id proxy for plaintiff
Sh. Archit Arora, Id counsel for defendant.

Put up with connected matter on **20.07.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi /17.05.2024